1997

1998

2000

2001

2006

2007

2008

2009

20M

2012

2014

2015

2016

Patricia Walsh, Painting

Charles Gill, Printmaking

Bella Feldman, Sculpture

Philip Morsberger, Painting and Drawing
Richard Gayton, Painting and Drawing

Betsy Davids, Printmaking; Writing

and Literature
Margaret Mackenzie, Critical Studies
Michael McClure, Writing and Literature
Vince Perez, Painting and Drawing

Doug Akagi, Graphic Design
Stephen Goldstine, Graduate Studies

Hank Dunlop, Interior Design
Elizabeth Sher, Painting and Drawing

David Heintz, First Year Core Studio
Mary Snowden, Painting
Thomas White, First Year Core Studio

Stephen Ajay, Writing and Literature

Kenneth Davids, Critical Studies;
Writing and Literature

Raymond Saunders, Painting

Cooley Windsor, Writing and Literature

Carole Beadle, Textiles
Lia Cook, Textiles
John Laskey, Writing and Literature

Barbara Forbes, Visual Studies

Jim Goldberg, Photography
Kathleen Larish, Textiles

Bogna Lorence-Kot, Critical Studies

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

PROFESSORS ACCORDED THE HONORARY RANK OF EMERITUS

Lawrence McClary, Painting and Drawing
Jack Mendenhall, Painting and Drawing
Barron Storey, Illustration

Susan Ciriclio, Photography

Virginia Dofflemyer, Visual Studies

Linda Fleming, Sculpture

Jack Ford, Printmaking

Virginia Jardim, Diversity Studies,
Writing and Literature

Maria Makela, Visual Studies

Sandra Roos, Critical Studies

Opal Palmer Adisa, Diversity Studies,
Writing and Literature

Howard Eige, Painting and Drawing
Franklin Williams, Painting and Drawing

Clay Jensen, Sculpture

Tirza Latimer, Visual Studies

Mie Preckler, First Year Core
Studio Program

Rick Vertolli, Visual Studies

Thomas Wojak, Printmedia

Richard Elliot, Textiles
Mark Thompson, Sculpture
Glen Walton, Critical Ethnic Studies

Claudia Bernardi, Critical Ethnic Studies,
Community Arts

Celeste Connor, History of Art and
Visual Culture

Barney Haynes, Sculpture, Film

Lynn Marie Kirby, Film

Mitchell Schwarzer, History of Art and
Visual Culture
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