PROFESSORS ACCORDED THE HONORARY RANK OF EMERITUS

1997	Patricia Walsh, Painting		Lawrence McClary, Painting and Drawing Jack Mendenhall, Painting and Drawing
1998	Charles Gill, Printmaking		Barron Storey, Illustration
2000	Bella Feldman, Sculpture	2017	Susan Ciriclio, Photography Virginia Dofflemyer, Visual Studies
2001	Philip Morsberger, Painting and Drawing		Linda Fleming, Sculpture Jack Ford, Printmaking
2006	Richard Gayton, Painting and Drawing		Virginia Jardim, Diversity Studies, Writing and Literature
2007	Betsy Davids, Printmaking; Writing and Literature		Maria Makela, Visual Studies Sandra Roos, Critical Studies
	Margaret Mackenzie, Critical Studies Michael McClure, Writing and Literature Vince Perez, Painting and Drawing	2018	Opal Palmer Adisa, Diversity Studies, Writing and Literature
2008	Doug Akagi, Graphic Design Stephen Goldstine, Graduate Studies	2019	Howard Eige, Painting and Drawing Franklin Williams, Painting and Drawing
2009	Hank Dunlop, Interior Design	2020	Clay Jensen, Sculpture Tirza Latimer, Visual Studies
2011	Elizabeth Sher, Painting and Drawing		Mie Preckler, First Year Core Studio Program
2012	David Heintz, First Year Core Studio Mary Snowden, Painting Therese White First Year Core Studio		Rick Vertolli, Visual Studies Thomas Wojak, Printmedia
	Thomas White, First Year Core Studio	2021	Richard Elliot, Textiles
2014	Stephen Ajay, Writing and Literature Kenneth Davids, Critical Studies; Writing and Literature		Mark Thompson, Sculpture Glen Walton, Critical Ethnic Studies
	Raymond Saunders, Painting Cooley Windsor, Writing and Literature	2022	Claudia Bernardi, Critical Ethnic Studies, Community Arts
			Celeste Connor, History of Art and
2015	Carole Beadle, Textiles		Visual Culture Barney Haynes, Sculpture, Film
	Lia Cook, Textiles		Lynn Marie Kirby, Film
	John Laskey, Writing and Literature		Mitchell Schwarzer, History of Art and
2016	Barbara Forbes, Visual Studies		Visual Culture
	Jim Goldberg, Photography		
	TZ - 41-1 T 1- M 4-1		

Kathleen Larish, Textiles

Bogna Lorence-Kot, Critical Studies

